
DIAMOND DRILLING 32M4NWe ' 5S32GAUTHIER

Township: Gauthier Report No; 32 

WORK PERFORMED FOR: Thomas Taylor

RECORDED HOLDER: SAME As ABOVE [ X 3
: OTHER l ]

CLAIM No. HOLE No. FOOTAGE DATE NOTE

L 78966 66-1 788' June-July/66 (1)

NOTES! (1) placed on filed October 2/87



nniLL MOLE

Hole No. 

AziBUth 

Dip 

Length 

Drilled By

Date started 

Data Completed 

Location 

Size of Core

O 1

173'
- 1V3 1

* 234'

234*

244.3'
245.7
249.2

,- 244.3
- 245-7'
- 249.2
- 293.0

293.0 - 3V7.7

397.7 ;r 435.0

435.0 - 459.6

459*6 -465-0
465.0 - 490,

490,0* - 526.0*

526,0 - 526.0

528.0 - 533.8

533.8 - 536.0-

South
-55* 2UO* -49*, 400* -39*, 600* -37*
788'- . .'' ' ; ' - . " ; : -; '-;'
Hoath and :^h*rwood WrlUinfi Umitod

ii,' - - . - ' -. . -" '

J. 0. Bragg ' " . ', ' " ; . -'. . 

June 10, 1966 

7, 1966

L-79866 580* North and 300* Most Of Ho, 2 Post 
to 536, than isxi to find of Jiol*

i-den 0-110 Silty San* 110-173 tir awl
Light grey carbonat* - wricit* schist Ctorivod froa ? rhyolite or 
trachyte, Schlatosityj 55* t Oowwjionai gvonr&Uy narrow

with f ragtneiitB 1/8" to 2" angular but soaawhat 
Sheared rhyoUt* flew breccia 
Voin - whlto quarts - carbonate chloritd Vn diagonal to core

4X3 i .
Sheared rhyoUte iigslGiwrate. Atundantcn^lar 
Lost co^e 277*7' - 279^, 285* -286 *, 292.0' -

Graphitic oodinenti. Contact at 293* "harp, not otiowi ty cord. 
Sohietoaity 55*, variable with local crenulation. 
narrow bands and w*-niWtes  f pyritt" " ''

, .

Carbonate - oericiw - biotite schist derivwl from rhyolite 
Schiatosity 45* to cort* five font of ground ijer* in section fit* 
423 1 - 431', ac** cave thi* eaction. Three lett of ground core

. frpa 431' to 435*. .- , - .', \.' '; ;.;,. ^ . ; ;..'.. --. -y, -. : - --- ^- .  - : i :.' 
Sheared rhyolite ilov breccia. Ught grey occasional le a a than 
A inch white c^art* strinii*re* ?

Grouod Gor* "' -- ,, ;. ;"'' : '""'' . -'" ;, - :, .. ; "'-' : "-i',, ; .- , v ^ ;',.; '-' :-'

Ciurbonato - sericite *ehilat cerived j?row flow tetooi*. Cor* ' 
badjy broken up, Ooc*4jiottal Miit* t|**ctt itrineewr* Cor* .angle 50* .'70* •••••'•-  \;'- : ;v ' \ : 1 - : -:';" : .^..':- -; ..'.'-?v; v" -. ' : .. .. .Vf-'-'S : --'

Dark grey carbonate sericite ~ ciOorit* schist dw^lved frota f low " 
breccia. Occasional 3*SB fchali^ near ' MI4 pyrite baride parallel 
schistosity (50- - 70* ''
aliear planes,  -  - - ' ',

Ground Core " : ^.

to 490 - 526* Shfarin^-65* lo cor*
Ground Core (Changed to B Cor*) - :
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536.0 - 

588.0 - 666.7

666.7 -

669.0 -

737.3 -
741.0 -

747.5 -
751.0 -

762.0 -

7BO.O -

786.0 -

788.0

669.0

737.3

741.0

747.5
751.0

762.0

780.0

7S6.0

988.0

Banded graphitic {sediments becoacLng graphite schiut. locally 
sightly crenulated. ahearing and banding 70* -75*. Few 
pyrite bands and nodules. - ,
UrarMtic sediments with abundant generally angular* Occasionally 
rounded pobbles. Jlnely banded sediments uncownon but ocpuzriag 
occasionally In short eectdona* Pyidt* oocura au J/B" to |* tOebe. 
generally irregular tut oroasionally *wJU^*ound*d * t pebble r*plaoeir*nt*
Ground Coro
Black to dark groy (graphitio) - biotite schiet darlTed from, uediments. 
Ghost-like squeezed pebbles and oocasionai possible boulder. Banding 
6o0 - 70C occasional streak and blob of pyrite. Alternating grey 
and black beds width 1/6* to 6" 
Lost core 677-680, 725-726
Ground core ;

Black fjrajhitic iiodiments, few very narrow grey bands
Gj-.^urid Gore .

oi^ A ,r to 741 - 747.5* , ;
Gray sheared cecliruents with abundant angular black biotite and ?

fragEMmtc, I/A* - f" long oriented parallel to schistosity
and bending. IJuoor us saall sediAentafy grains. 
Ground tiore 
iiJUailar to 762 - 780 

of iiole

OZ. JOI./TUh

197.3
244.3
299.8
318.0
360.0
406.7
437.5
456.0
472.0
492.0
496.0
517.6
524.5
529.0
662.1

- 198.0
-. 245.7
- 303.3
- 322.0
-364.0
- 408.0

- 440.0
- 459.6
- 473.0
-496.0
-497.0
- 51B.1
- 525.6
- 530,0
-664.4

l^n White quarta stringer
Vain. ... . '.' ,. - /' ..;, - :; ; - !
Graphite schist and jfffct** bands

H - w -, ; s y-.'; * , ,
W W -" ' W . ; M' '

Fyrite "f lJB white '^art*
Quartz Stringers

* ' ' H : . ' ' ' ;:
* H ' '  : '

Pyrite Stringers
M * ' - '

5" Hhj^ quarts Stringer
' '- ~ ;

Near Solid l-yrite
* . W "'' "

Hounded Fyrite) Aggaregates

.01
t*viSf."
ti?

T?
.02

M
Tf
If
ir
.03
ftp
.02
*r
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ONTARIO

900

THE MINING ACT REPORT OF WORK
type of work to be 
recorded.

To the Recorder of...............................A^.^r?.r:1...^5::^.V...........................................Mining Division

name of Recorded Holder
i /.

Miner's Licence

Post Office Address 

do hereby report the performance of ..........C..^.. 1^................... days of

not before reported to be applied on the following contiguous claims

Claim No.

L

L r/ 'f i t

L ' //? ] '

Days

X"/

Claim No.

L ''/Xt/7

L M 'S ^ k

L "/X l-''/

i. ' r) f 7 c *

l -/'/fe7|

Days

type of work 

Claim No. Days

o
ea
Of 
O

s
Of
a.

All the work was performed on Mining Claim (s) ...,.......^..^..X..!.:^.5r...O.......................................................
(In the case of geological and/or geophysical survey (s) where more than 18 claims are involved attach a schedule)

READ CAREFULLY: THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED BY THE MINING RECORDER.

For Manual Work, Stripping or Opening up of Mines, Sinking Shafts or Other Actual Mining Operations   Names and

addresses of the men who performed the work and the dates and hours of their employment.
For Diamond and other Core Drilling - Footage, No. and angle of holes and diameter of core. Name and address of

owner or operator of drill. Dates when drilling was done. Signed core log and sketch in duplicate.
For Compressed Air or Other Power Driven or Mechanical Equipment

Type of drill or equipment. Names and addresses of men engaged in operating equipment and the dates and hours of
their employment.
For Power Stripping - Type of equipment. Name and address of owner or operator. Amount expended. Dates on which

work was done. Proof of actual cost must be submitted within 30 days of recording.
With each of the above types of work sketches are required to show the location and extent of the work in relation
to the nearest claim post. In the case of diamond or other core drilling the sketch must be submitted in duplicate.
For Geological and Geophysical Survey - The names and addresses of men employed as well as dates. Type of

instrument used in the case of geophysical survey. Reports and maps in duplicate must be filed with the Minister
within 60 days of recording.
For Land Survey - the name and address of Ontario Land surveyor.

The Required Information is os Follows: (Attach a list if this space is insufficient)

l ''V

Of
O

to

U

Of.
Ill 
U 
Of.

s
o
z

Of.
o
a.
1U 
Of.

z
Ul

Date ..............
Sig'nature of Recorded Holder or Agent

CO

UJ 
(X)

The Mining Act 
Certificate Verifying Report of Work

(Post Office Address) 

hereby certify:

1. That l have a personal and intimate knowledge of the facts set forth in the report of work annexed here 
to, having performed the work or witnessed same during and/or after its completion.

2. That the annexed report is true.

Dated....../.'.i'.r:.. i?..,.............. 19 .t./........,...............

a
z

Of
o

IU
a. 
ut
x
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wv

REpen&Ncc DBWoa,

S/TOwa^ /PC-a f'orr^t&f^ ,Z^. P. A/, fe^r,/.

DATE REVISIONS

UPPER CANADA Mit^ES

TAYLOR OPTIOW
i

(5AUTHIER

DRAWN AiO-*-naa

CHECKED

APPROVED '

T

DATE TAM. i*i47

SCALE

DRWO, NO,


